Datasheet | Remote Multiservice Terminal
Product Overview
The Remote Multiservice Terminal (RMT) is a
sealed cabinet that protects the integrated
Multiservice Access Platform (iMAP) and
associated equipment from water, dust, and all
other outdoor elements.The RMT297 cabinet is
manufactured to Allied Telesis design parameters

2 x Valere alarm input cable
2 x 5A GMT fuse
Ordering Information
AT-TN-R027-A 30 amp bullet breaker
AT-TN-R031-A 25 amp rectifier
AT-TN-R095-A 50 amp bullet breaker
AT-TN-R123-A RMT297 cabinet
AT-TN-R126-A NSB 145 amp hour battery string
AT-TN-R135-A 100-pair CAT 5 wired protector
AT-TN-R136-A 100-pair CAT 3 wired protector
AT-TN-R142-A Rectifier controller (Valere BC2000)
AT-TN-R144-A SPC 24 fiber termination/splice shelf
AT-TN-R145-A SPC 72 fiber termination/splice shelf
AT-TN-R146-A Battery heater pad
AT-TN-R149-A RMT297 embed mounting kit
AT-TN-R154 Cabinet fiber management option
AT-TN-R155-A SPC 36 fiber termination panel
RMT297 | Remote Multiservice Terminal
USA Headquarters | 19800 North Creek Parkway | Suite 100 | Bothell | WA 98011 | USA | T: +1 800 424 4284 | F: +1 425 481 3895
European Headquarters | Via Motta 24 | 6830 Chiasso | Switzerland | T: +41 91 69769.00 | F: +41 91 69769.11
Asia-Pacific Headquarters | 11 Tai Seng Link | Singapore | 534182 | T: +65 6383 3832 | F: +65 6383 3830